Official result list - Final
TJ TATRAN Gerlachov

FIS - Slavic cup -62.memorial 24 padlych hrdinov SNP

09.02.2020
Jury:  TDFIS: Vladimir Staron Place: Strbskeé Pleso
ATD FIS:  Pavol Grunvaldsky Weather: sunny
Chief of Race:  Jozef Homola Air temp. 2°C
Snow temp.: -4°C
Category:  Women - 1,4 km F Final
BiB: Black - Craft HD=22 MC=10 TC=41 - Laps = 1
Marked: brown Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologation / Registration number: 17/79.01/
Pl. Bib Code  Name Surname Nat. Year
1 31 3705041 Barbora KLEMENTOVA SVK 1994 Finale A
2 32 3435192 Magdalena KOBIELUSZ POL 2000 Finale A
3 34 3705072 Maria DANIELOVA SVK 2001 Finale A
4 33 3705075 Kristina SIVOKOVA SVK 2002 Finale A
5 35 3705079 Timea MAZUROVA SVK 2002 Semifinale
6 36 3705077 Marianna KLEMENTOVA SVK 2002 Semifinale
7 39 3705065 Stela SAVELOVA SVK 1999 Semifindle
8 37 3705086  Paulina CHUDIKOVA SVK 2003 Semifindle
9 43 3705055 Lucia REPKOVA SVK 1998 Rozbehy
10 41 3705087 Petra REPKOVA SVK 2001 Rozbehy
11 40 3785053 Egle SAVICKAITE LTU 2004 Rozbehy
38 3705090 Veronika BUKASOVA SVK 2003 DNS
42 3705084  Sarah SULEKQVA SVK 2003 DNS
Total: 13 NSAs: 3 DNS: 2 DNF: 0 DSQ: 0
Category:  Men - 1,6 km F Final
BiB: Black - Craft HD=22 MC=14 TC=48 - Laps: 1
Marked: red Lowest point: 1 356 m Highest point: 1 378 m
Start / finish: 1 362 mnm/ 1 362 mnm Homologation / Registration number: 17/79.02/
Pl. Bib Code  Name Surname Nat. Year
1 31 3430249 Dominik BURY POL 1996 Finale A
2 34 3430276 Mateusz HARATYK POL 1998 Finale A
3 39 3700081 Jan KORISTEK SVK 1996 Finale A
4 37 3423084 Maarten Soleng  SKINSTAD NOR 1997 Finale A
5 33 3430264 Kacper ANTOLEC POL 1996 Semifindle
6 38 3430257 Michal SKOWRON POL 1998 Semifindle
7 40 3780036  Stepan TERENTJEV LTU 1996 Semifindle
8 41 3430305 Dawid DAMIAN POL 2000 Semifindle
9 46 3700093 Jan MIKUS SVK 1998 Rozbehy
10 35 3240019 Adam KONYA HUN 1992 Rozbehy
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11 47
12 45
13 44
14 48
15 43
16 36
17 56
18 49
19 60
20 50
21 54

22 5

23 52
24 53
25 59

3700122
3780070
3700116
3700115
3780062
3780034
3700126
3700133
3700135
3700125
3700121
1 3780072
3780079
3780096
3780097

32 3390167

55 3700134

58 3700071

57 3700042

42 3390209
Total: 30
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Denis
Edvinas
Andrej
Martin
Paulius
Jaunius
Oliver
Matej
Matej
Martin
Marko
Irmantas
Nerijus
Ernest
Tadas
Alvar Johannes
Samuel
Jan
Lukas
Karl Erik
NSAs: 6

Secretary

Viera Homolova

SLQN’ENSKA

SLovarsK

CROSS COUNTRY

TILESCH
SIMONUTIS
RENDA
SKVARENINA
JANUSKEVICIUS
DRUSYS
PLACHY
HORNIAK
BADAN
PAVELLA
HAVRAN
ZILINSKAS
DIKAS
TRETJAKQV
BALTRUNAS
ALEV

BETKO
HOLIGA
OLEJAR
RABAKUKK

SVK
LTU
SVK
SVK
LTU
LTU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
EST
SVK
SVK
SVK
EST
DNS: 5

2002
2002
2000
1999
2000
1995
1992
2003
2003
2000
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
1993
2003
1977
1987
1997

Rozbehy
Rozbehy
Rozbehy
Rozbehy
Rozbehy
Rozbehy
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
Qualification
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF: 0

DSQ: 0

TD FIS
Vladimir Staron
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